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. Sven-Gdran Ax Lindeberg

. Olof Johansson Parkudden

. Lennart Pettersson Syllerstorp

. Roland Nilsson Ersbola

. Larare Sonja Hallén Stora Aby

. Bo Jonsson Aby Véstergard

. Rune Grip Storeryd

. Karl-Olof Johansson Heningsborg

. Agneta Wettergren Pelarbo
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Cristina Hultberg Karlsfors
Mona-Britt Johansson Kroxeryd
Ingegerd lvarsson Aby Véstergard
Irene Fredriksson Sotang
Gunborg Karlsson Karlsfors
Birgitta Karlsson Bonderyd

Irma Jansson Sand
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